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1 AHIRE KUNAL PRATAP 34 24 58 29 25 54 39 26 65 29 25 54 30 24 54 43 38 41 38 33 24 57 502.00 62.75 PASS

2 BAGAT NEERAJ SHANKAR 4 24 28 5 24 29 20 24 44 2 24 26 13 25 38 39 27 35 30 28 24 52 348.00 43.5 FAIL

3 !BARGE DIPTI RAVINDRA 36 24 60 16 25 41 39 25 64 18 25 43 28 25 53 43 37 40 30 38 25 63 474.00 59.3 FAIL

4 BARKADE NIKHIL RAJENDRA 40 25 65 33 25 58 45 25 70 28 24 52 29 25 54 42 40 39 32 36 25 61 513.00 64.1 PASS

5 BHAIRAT ROHIT SITARAM 46 20 66 28 20 48 40 20 60 20 20 40 29 20 49 37 30 39 40 32 20 52 461.00 57.6 FAIL

6 !BHOSALE ANJALI AJAY 44 27 71 39 27 66 46 28 74 35 26 61 32 26 58 43 38 41 40 37 27 64 556.00 69.5 PASS

7
BHOSALE ASHUTOSH SAMBHAJI

21 24 45 18 24 42 32 25 57 21 24 45 29 24 53 38 32 37 31 28 24 52 432.00 54 FAIL

8 BHOSALE KEDAR PRASHANT 38 22 60 28 23 51 42 23 65 17 22 39 32 26 58 40 32 36 30 43 22 65 476.00 59.5 FAIL

9
!CHANDAWALE GAYATRI 

VINAYAK 37 23 60 16 23 39 48 24 72 29 23 52 34 24 58 38 38 36 39 37 23 60 492.00 61.5 FAIL

10 !CHAVAN MADHURI TUKARAM 38 24 62 19 25 44 37 25 62 29 25 54 30 24 54 38 28 35 30 30 24 54 461.00 57.6 FAIL

11
CHAVAN PRATHAMESH 

RAVINDRA 39 25 64 36 25 61 40 26 66 37 24 61 28 25 53 45 38 39 30 36 24 60 517.00 64.6 PASS

12 CHAVAN SAMRAT BABAN 39 27 66 39 26 65 48 27 75 28 26 54 33 26 59 46 39 45 35 36 26 62 546.00 68.3 PASS

13
!DHANAWADE MRUNALI 

SANJAY 48 27 75 46 27 73 45 28 73 37 27 64 42 27 69 43 42 39 32 49 28 77 587.00 73.4 PASS

14 DHARESHIVKAR SUYOG KISHOR 41 23 64 25 22 47 39 24 63 23 21 44 32 22 54 41 40 37 38 42 22 64 492.00 61.5 FAIL

15
!DOIPHODE VAISHNAVI 

GANESH
38 25 63 28 26 54 39 27 66 37 26 63 28 26 54 43 39 40 28 37 26 63 513.00 64.1 PASS

16 !GAIKWAD NIKITA NITIN 46 27 73 43 28 71 50 28 78 48 28 76 41 27 68 44 40 47 38 42 28 70 605.00 75.6 PASS

17 GAIKWAD SIDDHESH RAJENDRA 26 24 50 28 24 52 31 26 57 22 24 46 29 24 53 41 34 39 39 35 25 60 471.00 58.9 FAIL

18 GAIKWAD TEJAS ARUN 44 20 64 22 20 42 47 20 67 41 20 61 37 20 57 36 44 35 40 43 20 63 509.00 63.6 PASS

19 GARUD VISHVARAJ SANJAY AB 20 20 AB 20 20 AB 20 20 AB 20 20 AB 20 20 36 AB 25 AB AB 20 20 181.00 22.6 FAIL Absent

20 GHADAGE OMKAR SURESH AB 21 21 AB 22 22 AB  21 21 AB 20 20 AB 20 20 36 AB 25 AB AB 21 21 186.00 23.3 FAIL Absent

21 GHANWAT SUJIT PRAKASH 39 25 64 35 25 60 47 25 72 31 24 55 34 26 60 41 35 40 27 38 24 62 516.00 64.5 PASS

22
!GHORPADE PRACHI 

DEEPAKRAO
46 27 73 48 28 76 45 28 73 47 29 76 41 26 67 44 45 48 44 40 28 68 614.00 76.8 PASS

23
!GHORPADE PRIYANKA 

VINAYAK 28 26 54 35 26 61 41 27 68 35 27 62 32 26 58 43 34 44 37 35 25 60 521.00 65.1 PASS

24
GHORPADE SANKET VISHWAS

36 23 59 30 23 53 35 23 58 28 22 50 31 22 53 42 43 35 39 40 21 61 493.00 61.6 PASS

25 !GOLE ANUJA NAVNATH 35 23 58 28 22 50 44 24 68 31 23 54 29 22 51 38 35 36 38 35 22 57 485.00 60.6 PASS

26 INGALE KARAN VIKAS 39 20 59 20 20 40 45 20 65 36 20 56 30 20 50 37 42 42 39 43 20 63 493.00 61.6 FAIL

27 !JADHAV PRARIKSHA UTTAM 39 27 66 46 27 73 50 28 78 37 28 65 39 26 65 46 42 43 40 42 27 69 587.00 73.4 PASS

28 JADHAV PRATHAMESH AMOL 37 26 63 35 26 61 44 27 71 41 26 67 41 26 67 42 41 45 39 42 26 68 564.00 70.5 PASS

29 JADHAV SUMIT AVINASH 30 26 56 29 26 55 38 26 64 30 24 54 31 24 55 41 35 36 38 37 25 62 496.00 62 PASS
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30 !JAGADALE RUTIKA DEEPAK 42 28 70 42 27 69 45 28 73 38 27 65 37 27 64 41 35 43 42 42 26 68 570.00 71.3 PASS

31 !JAGADALE SHIVANI SAMBHAJI 23 22 45 19 23 42 29 23 52 20 23 43 31 23 54 39 30 37 26 38 24 62 430.00 53.8 FAIL

32 JAGTAP AJINKYA MILIND 42 25 67 44 25 69 42 25 67 33 26 59 40 25 65 42 43 42 38 47 24 71 563.00 70.4 PASS

33 !KADAM ARTI BHANUDAS 43 26 69 44 27 71 47 28 75 43 27 70 42 27 69 43 34 45 38 45 27 72 586.00 73.3 PASS

34 !KADAM RENUKA SHIVAJI 47 27 74 36 28 64 38 28 66 28 27 55 39 27 66 45 33 45 38 40 26 66 552.00 69 PASS

35
!KAMBALE POOJA RAJENDRA

20 20 40 28 20 48 41 20 61 17 20 37 29 20 49 36 30 36 37 15 20 35 409.00 51.1 FAIL

36 KAMBLE NARESH VILAS 15 20 35 AB 20 20 21 20 41 14 20 34 30 21 51 44 27 35 32 31 21 52 371.00 46.4 FAIL

37
!KHAMKAR PRIYANKA SHIVDAS

43 22 65 29 23 52 48 23 71 36 22 58 40 22 62 39 32 36 35 46 22 68 518.00 64.8 PASS

38 !KHARAT ANUSHKA YUVRAJ 18 20 38 14 20 34 29 20 49 11 20 31 31 20 51 36 25 31 35 20 29 49 379.00 47.4 FAIL

39 KOKATE MAYUR DNYANDEV 31 25 56 32 25 57 35 26 61 16 24 40 31 25 56 43 27 39 32 37 24 61 472.00 59 FAIL

40 KUCHEKAR SOHAM SATISH 19 24 43 19 24 43 28 25 53 19 24 43 29 24 53 38 28 37 32 16 24 40 410.00 51.3 FAIL

41 !MADANE BHAKTI VITTHAL 15 21 36 20 21 41 18 22 40 19 21 40 18 22 40 36 26 36 32 19 21 40 367.00 45.9 FAIL

42
MAHAJAN PRASHANT ASHOK

16 20 36 16 20 36 40 20 60 17 20 37 28 20 48 40 27 38 32 40 20 60 414.00 51.8 FAIL

43 MANE AJINKYA VIJAY 15 25 40 28 25 53 28 26 54 22 25 47 28 25 53 41 28 43 34 33 26 59 452.00 56.5 FAIL

44 !MESTRY NIDHI NARAYAN 41 22 63 12 22 34 34 23 57 28 22 50 38 22 60 39 41 36 35 42 21 63 478.00 59.8 FAIL

45 !MORE PRADNYA SANJEEV 48 27 75 36 26 62 46 27 73 44 27 71 41 26 67 42 40 44 44 47 26 73 591.00 73.9 PASS

46 !MORE PRATIBHA RAMESH 49 23 72 16 23 39 34 23 57 30 23 53 35 23 58 40 30 36 37 42 23 65 487.00 60.9 FAIL

47
NIMBALKAR SHANIKIRAN 

GAJANAN
38 20 58 18 20 38 35 20 55 28 20 48 35 20 55 36 30 40 44 30 20 50 454.00 56.8 FAIL

48 !NIRALI PRAGATI SADASHIV 35 24 59 22 25 47 30 25 55 17 24 41 28 25 53 42 27 42 33 29 25 54 453.00 56.6 FAIL

49
OZARDEKAR SHIVAM 

DHANANJAY 38 25 63 21 26 47 28 26 54 19 25 44 28 25 53 39 28 44 36 28 25 53 461.00 57.6 FAIL

50 !PARIT SHRUTIKA KAILAS 28 21 49 18 22 40 37 22 59 34 22 56 30 21 51 39 28 38 35 41 22 63 458.00 57.3 FAIL

51 PATIL AKSHAY HANMANTRAO 38 25 63 18 26 44 45 27 72 43 25 68 31 26 57 37 37 38 36 46 26 72 524.00 65.5 FAIL

52 PATIL AKSHAY MILIND 36 20 56 20 20 40 20 20 40 29 20 49 20 20 40 37 34 37 35 28 20 48 416.00 52 FAIL

53 PATIL ROHIT DIPAK 46 22 68 32 23 55 43 20 63 42 20 62 41 20 61 39 40 37 36 40 20 60 521.00 65.1 PASS

54 !PATIL RUTUJA ANANDRAO 29 22 51 20 22 42 39 22 61 36 22 58 38 22 60 39 35 36 36 45 22 67 485.00 60.6 FAIL

55 !PATIL SAYALI SANJAY 35 24 59 30 24 54 36 26 62 31 25 56 40 25 65 45 38 41 36 38 25 63 519.00 64.9 PASS

56 !PATIL SUPRIYA VIJAY 44 28 72 33 28 61 43 28 71 45 28 73 40 27 67 43 40 45 38 48 27 75 585.00 73.1 PASS

57 PATIL SURAJ GANAPATI 18 23 41 8 24 32 29 24 53 21 24 45 33 24 57 41 34 39 37 36 24 60 439.00 54.9 FAIL

58
PATIL VINAYAK RAGHUNATH

46 25 71 28 25 53 38 26 64 19 24 43 39 25 64 41 34 40 36 36 24 60 506.00 63.3 FAIL

59 !PATSUPE RUTIKA SHRIKANT AB 23 23 AB 23 23 AB 23 23 AB 23 23 AB 23 23 41 AB 25 AB AB 23 23 204.00 25.5 FAIL Absent

60 PAWAR ABHIMANYU ARJUN 33 24 57 29 24 53 27 24 51 17 24 41 30 25 55 42 28 42 36 30 24 54 459.00 57.4 FAIL

61 !PAWAR ANKITA VIJAY 39 27 66 34 27 61 27 27 54 33 27 60 34 26 60 45 38 43 36 39 26 65 528.00 66 PASS

62 PAWAR DINESH RAMESH 47 22 69 18 22 40 42 22 64 25 21 46 37 22 59 39 34 38 39 38 21 59 487.00 60.9 FAIL

63 !PAWAR HARSHADA RAJENDRA 48 23 71 28 22 50 47 23 70 29 21 50 46 22 68 39 40 38 42 44 22 66 534.00 66.8 PASS

64 !PAWAR NIKITA MAHADEV 31 24 55 28 25 53 39 26 65 30 25 55 36 25 61 45 35 43 38 30 25 55 505.00 63.1 PASS

65 !PAWAR RIDDHI DILIP 51 27 78 46 27 73 42 28 70 34 27 61 44 27 71 45 34 43 40 47 28 75 590.00 73.8 PASS

66 PAWAR YASH HINDURAO 17 24 41 15 25 40 28 24 52 10 24 34 31 24 55 41 35 41 38 30 24 54 431.00 53.9 FAIL

67
!PHADATARE AKANKSHA 

MACHINDRA 35 26 61 30 26 56 30 27 57 18 26 44 33 26 59 43 39 41 38 36 26 62 500.00 62.5 FAIL



68 PHALLE SOMNATH MAHESH 42 25 67 32 25 57 29 25 54 28 25 53 29 25 54 45 34 42 37 32 25 57 500.00 62.5 PASS

69 !PIRJADE AFSANA SAMIR 49 28 77 43 27 70 43 28 71 32 26 58 42 26 68 45 34 44 37 44 28 72 576.00 72 PASS

70 !PRATAP DIVYA SURESH 29 26 55 15 26 41 33 27 60 28 26 54 33 26 59 45 37 41 34 33 26 59 485.00 60.6 FAIL

71 !RANDIVE SEJAL NITIN 52 28 80 50 28 78 53 28 81 43 26 69 38 27 65 46 40 48 38 51 28 79 624.00 78 PASS

72 RAUT PRATIK PRAKASH 45 22 67 20 21 41 34 22 56 28 20 48 29 21 50 40 41 36 36 31 20 51 466.00 58.3 FAIL

73 SALUNKHE MANISH RAJENDRA 46 20 66 30 20 50 41 20 61 29 20 49 30 20 50 37 42 36 40 37 20 57 488.00 61 PASS

74 !SALUNKHE PRADNYA PRAKASH 37 25 62 28 25 53 42 26 68 14 25 39 37 25 62 43 37 41 35 40 25 65 505.00 63.1 FAIL

75
!SALUNKHE PRIYANKA 

RAGHUNATH 34 26 60 32 27 59 34 26 60 15 26 41 29 25 54 45 43 43 37 38 25 63 505.00 63.1 FAIL

76 SANAP AKSHAY BAPURAO 36 20 56 28 21 49 28 21 49 22 20 42 29 21 50 38 40 35 36 34 21 55 450.00 56.3 PASS

77 SAWANT ANKIT AJIT 33 21 54 28 21 49 37 22 59 21 21 42 29 23 52 39 44 37 40 36 22 58 474.00 59.3 PASS

78 SAYYAD TOHID AMIN 18 24 42 21 25 46 28 25 53 16 24 40 28 25 53 41 37 41 32 36 25 61 446.00 55.8 FAIL

79
!SHAIKH AYESHA 

FAROOQSAHEB 28 25 53 31 26 57 32 27 59 21 25 46 29 26 55 45 38 41 40 32 26 58 492.00 61.5 PASS

80
!SHIKARKHANE MANASI 

JAYDEEP 48 27 75 41 27 68 41 28 69 37 26 63 38 26 64 44 42 43 40 42 27 69 577.00 72.1 PASS

81
!SHINDAGIKAR HARIPRIYA 

BHALCHANDRA 48 27 75 44 28 72 50 29 79 35 28 63 41 27 68 43 43 47 42 47 28 75 607.00 75.9 PASS

82 SHINDE ADITYA SUNIL 34 25 59 32 26 58 37 26 63 29 25 54 30 26 56 46 39 41 36 41 25 66 518.00 64.8 PASS

83 SHINDE JIVAN TUKARAM 35 22 57 29 21 50 37 21 58 19 20 39 28 22 50 37 38 37 35 38 22 60 461.00 57.6 FAIL

84 SHINDE PANKAJ ABAJI 38 24 62 19 26 45 41 27 68 35 25 60 33 25 58 36 37 37 30 35 23 58 491.00 61.4 FAIL

85 SHINDE SUYOG SANJAYKUMAR 38 26 64 29 26 55 35 26 61 32 25 57 30 26 56 40 38 39 35 39 25 64 509.00 63.6 PASS

86
SURYAVANSHI JAYESH SURESH

32 20 52 29 23 52 41 22 63 18 21 39 32 21 53 36 35 38 30 41 20 61 459.00 57.4 FAIL

87
SUTHAR SATTARAM 

RAMESHKUMAR
34 26 60 28 26 54 34 27 61 21 25 46 32 26 58 46 35 43 38 41 27 68 509.00 63.6 PASS

88 VEER NIHAL VASANT 36 22 58 29 23 52 43 24 67 31 22 53 30 23 53 44 32 40 30 43 22 65 494.00 61.8 PASS

89 WADATE TEJAS VINOD 48 24 72 29 24 53 47 24 71 29 24 53 32 24 56 46 40 42 38 39 24 63 534.00 66.8 PASS

90 !WAGH AADITI DATTATRAY 34 25 59 32 25 57 37 25 62 20 25 45 34 24 58 41 38 40 36 39 25 64 500.00 62.5 FAIL

91
WAINGADE DWARKESH 

PRAKASH 32 24 56 28 25 53 36 24 60 28 24 52 28 23 51 40 28 41 25 44 24 68 474.00 59.3 PASS

92 WANKAR SOURABH PRASHANT 47 27 74 50 28 78 51 28 79 46 27 73 39 27 66 46 43 47 40 43 27 70 616.00 77 PASS

93 YADAV ASHISH DEVANAND AB 24 24 AB 25 25 AB 25 25 AB 25 25 AB 25 25 39 AB 25 AB AB 25 25 213.00 26.6 FAIL Absent

94 YADAV SAIRAJ PRASHANT 28 20 48 32 22 54 31 22 53 5 21 26 30 21 51 39 28 37 24 38 20 58 418.00 52.3 FAIL

95 !YADAV SIDDHI UMESH 34 25 59 35 26 61 32 26 58 14 25 39 38 25 63 43 38 44 36 33 25 58 499.00 62.4 FAIL

96 ZANJURNE RAJ SUNIL 13 20 33 10 20 30 AB 20 20 10 20 30 10 20 30 36 28 36 24 28 20 48 315.00 39.4 FAIL

Student Name

!RANDIVE SEJAL NITIN

WANKAR SOURABH PRASHANT
!GHORPADE PRACHI 

DEEPAKRAO

59.00%

82%

69%

Subject

IP

CA & OS

Fail

Subject Result

% of result

76.75 94.00%
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TH TW TOT TH TW TOT TH TW TOT TH TW TOT TH TW TOT TH TW

1 Bagat Neeraj Shankar AB 12 12 AB 12 12 Ab 12 12 AB 12 12 AB 12 12 Ab 14

2 ! Madane Bhakti Vitthal 3 14 17 7 17 24 16 15 31 21 15 36 17 16 33 28 14

3 Kamble Naresh Vilas 3 16 19 Ab 16 16 Ab 15 15 7 15 22 19 16 35 23 17

4 Bhosale Ashutosh Sambhaji 13 18 31 15 18 33 25 17 42 31 19 50 31 19 50 29 17

5 ! Jagadale Shivani Sambhaji 12 17 29 12 16 28 32 17 49 28 17 45 29 18 47 35 19

6 ! Kharat Anushka Yuvraj 20 15 35 29 16 45 28 16 44 29 15 44 19 17 36 23 15

7 Mahajan Prashant Ashok 28 15 43 18 17 35 9 15 24 29 16 45 36 17 53 32 19

8 Patil Suraj Ganapati 36 17 53 16 17 33 37 17 54 34 17 51 36 19 55 38 19

9 Pawar Yash Hindurao 15 23 38 7 27 31 15 22 37 19 22 41 14 22 36 29 23

10 Sayyad Tohid Amin 18 24 42 13 25 38 22 22 44 25 23 48 22 19 41 30 24

11 Kuchekar Soham Satish 21 19 40 13 18 31 23 17 40 28 18 46 25 19 44 30 18

12 Gaikwad Siddhesh Rajendra 37 22 59 17 22 39 48 21 69 36 23 59 34 22 56 37 21

13 Mane Ajinkya Vijay 28 23 51 28 23 51 28 22 50 28 24 52 28 24 52 31 23

14 ! Kambale Pooja Rajendra 31 15 46 18 17 35 28 16 44 28 16 44 26 19 45 28 16

15 Patil Akshay Milind 11 15 26 7 16 23 13 16 29 30 16 46 15 17 32 33 16

16 ! Barge Dipti Ravindra 28 24 52 28 24 52 37 23 60 29 25 54 28 23 51 29 23

17 Dhareshivkar Suyog Kishor 35 17 52 28 18 46 44 17 61 39 17 56 30 18 48 38 17

18 ! Nirali Pragati Sadashiv 23 23 46 9 23 32 22 22 44 29 24 53 26 24 50 28 24

19 Ozardekar Shivam Dhananjay 28 21 49 10 22 32 28 20 48 28 22 50 19 22 41 32 22

20 Pawar Dinesh Ramesh 35 19 54 14 17 31 39 21 60 30 20 50 28 20 48 34 20

21 ! Chandawale Gayatri Vinayak 39 16 55 30 17 47 31 17 48 29 17 46 30 18 48 46 17

22 ! Chavan Madhuri Tukaram 28 17 45 15 17 32 35 16 51 33 16 49 28 18 46 31 17

23 Ingale Karan Vikas 37 18 55 28 17 45 34 18 52 42 18 60 34 17 51 37 19

24 ! Mestry Nidhi Narayan 24 17 41 19 16 35 24 19 43 32 17 49 26 17 43 34 18

25 ! More Pratibha Ramesh 29 16 45 19 16 35 33 17 50 40 17 57 29 16 45 41 17

26 Nimbalkar Shanikiran Gajanan 34 16 50 29 16 45 30 18 48 32 16 48 30 17 47 34 18

27 ! Parit Shrutika Kailas 29 16 45 33 19 52 30 17 47 37 17 54 33 19 52 29 17

28 Patil Akshay Hanmantrao 36 18 54 32 18 50 41 18 59 47 19 66 31 18 49 34 18

29 ! Patil Rutuja Anandrao 28 16 44 28 16 44 37 17 54 44 16 60 36 17 53 32 16

30 ! Pratap Divya Suresh 35 24 59 30 25 55 34 24 58 39 25 64 32 25 57 36 25

31 Raut Pratik Prakash 31 16 47 17 16 33 30 17 47 39 17 56 28 18 46 40 18

32 Shinde Pankaj Abaji 36 16 52 18 17 35 34 18 52 44 17 61 33 19 52 39 18

33 Pawar Abhimanyu Arjun 24 22 46 18 22 40 24 22 46 28 24 52 17 23 40 29 24

34 Bhairat Rohit Sitaram 30 17 47 28 15 43 28 18 46 28 17 45 28 17 45 33 17

35 Bhosale Kedar Prashant 35 17 52 28 17 45 33 18 51 36 17 53 34 17 51 37 18

36 Kokate Mayur Dnyandev 31 24 55 31 22 53 35 22 57 42 24 66 37 25 57 29 23

37 Patil Vinayak Raghunath 22 17 39 28 16 44 32 17 49 45 19 64 28 18 46 29 17

38 ! Phadatare Akanksha Machindra 17 22 39 29 22 51 37 21 58 40 25 65 19 24 43 31 23

39 ! Salunkhe Pradnya Prakash 28 25 53 42 24 66 46 23 69 42 26 68 37 26 63 48 25

40 ! Salunkhe Priyanka Raghunath 13 24 37 35 25 60 40 24 64 41 26 67 33 25 58 45 25

41 Shinde Jivan Tukaram 17 17 34 28 17 45 34 18 52 41 18 59 28 18 46 35 18

42 Suryavanshi Jayesh Suresh 12 17 29 34 16 50 45 19 64 48 18 66 33 18 51 44 18

43 ! Wagh Aaditi Dattatray 28 21 49 35 21 56 47 21 68 44 23 67 30 22 52 46 26

44 Yadav Sairaj Prashant 18 16 34 35 15 50 38 17 55 45 17 62 31 17 48 39 17

45 ! Yadav Siddhi Umesh 32 25 57 31 25 56 44 25 69 42 26 68 30 26 56 40 25

46 Ahire Kunal Pratap 30 23 53 30 25 55 33 24 57 41 26 67 20 24 44 31 25

47 Barkade Nikhil Rajendra 38 24 62 29 24 53 49 22 71 43 25 68 30 24 54 53 24

48 ! Bhosale Anjali Ajay 41 26 67 47 27 74 41 26 67 47 26 73 34 26 60 50 27

49 Chavan Prathamesh Ravindra 31 21 52 31 21 52 32 19 51 39 21 60 28 20 48 37 19

50 Chavan Samrat Baban 36 26 62 40 27 67 47 27 74 49 27 76 36 26 62 53 26

51 ! Dhanawade Mrunali Sanjay 32 24 56 43 25 68 48 26 74 39 27 66 33 26 59 46 27

52 ! Doiphode Vaishnavi Ganesh 28 24 52 31 26 57 36 25 61 44 27 71 33 26 59 37 25

53 ! Gaikwad Nikita Nitin 45 28 73 39 28 67 47 27 74 46 28 74 42 28 70 50 28

54 Gaikwad Tejas Arun 40 16 56 38 16 54 42 17 59 32 17 49 34 16 50 46 17

55 Ghanwat Sujit Prakash 41 21 62 36 20 56 39 21 60 41 23 64 37 22 59 42 22
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56 ! Ghorpade Prachi Deepakrao 49 26 75 37 27 64 40 27 67 42 28 70 38 27 65 49 27

57 ! Ghorpade Priyanka Vinayak 18 25 43 36 25 61 28 23 51 43 25 68 29 24 53 37 25

58 Ghorpade Sanket Vishwas 48 19 67 31 17 48 44 18 62 38 17 55 29 18 47 37 18

59 ! Gole Anuja Navnath 41 18 59 42 18 60 41 17 58 36 18 54 28 17 45 38 18

60 ! Jadhav Prariksha Uttam 44 25 69 42 26 68 45 26 71 43 26 69 32 25 60 42 26

61 Jadhav Prathamesh Amol 35 27 62 45 27 72 49 27 76 41 27 68 38 26 64 47 26

62 Jadhav Sumit Avinash 40 19 59 39 20 59 40 18 58 42 18 60 33 21 54 44 21

63 ! Jagadale Rutika Deepak 44 25 69 38 24 62 38 24 62 40 25 65 29 25 54 48 25

64 Jagtap Ajinkya Milind 36 23 59 49 23 72 41 23 64 37 23 60 31 21 52 48 24

65 ! Kadam Arti Bhanudas 34 24 58 43 24 67 39 25 64 41 25 66 29 25 54 47 24

66 ! Kadam Renuka Shivaji 32 25 57 45 26 71 39 26 65 38 27 65 31 26 57 52 26

67 ! Khamkar Priyanka Shivdas 35 18 53 41 19 60 45 18 63 40 17 57 30 18 48 54 17

68 ! More Pradnya Sanjeev 47 26 73 49 28 77 46 27 73 49 27 76 32 26 58 48 28

69 Patil Rohit Dipak 41 18 59 34 16 50 50 18 68 47 18 65 29 19 48 44 18

70 ! Patil Sayali Sanjay 14 24 38 33 25 58 39 25 64 48 26 74 28 25 53 47 25

71 ! Patil Supriya Vijay 44 27 71 30 26 56 43 25 68 51 27 78 35 26 61 53 27

72 ! Pawar Ankita Vijay 38 25 63 29 26 55 37 25 62 46 26 72 38 25 63 34 25

73 ! Pawar Harshada Rajendra 37 16 53 35 16 51 42 18 60 51 17 68 35 16 51 48 17

74 ! Pawar Nikita Mahadev 28 22 50 28 23 51 37 23 60 46 22 68 30 23 53 42 25

75 ! Pawar Riddhi Dilip 46 27 73 37 26 63 51 26 77 50 27 77 34 27 61 52 27

76 Phalle Somnath Mahesh 40 25 65 28 25 53 39 23 62 39 24 63 29 25 54 40 26

77 ! Pirjade Afsana Samir 46 27 73 33 26 59 42 26 68 50 27 77 36 26 62 50 26

78 ! Randive Sejal Nitin 47 28 75 44 28 72 47 27 74 56 28 84 42 28 70 56 27

79 Salunkhe Manish Rajendra 38 20 58 34 18 52 46 19 65 48 18 66 37 17 54 49 17

80 Sanap Akshay Bapurao 15 17 32 20 17 37 28 17 45 37 17 54 31 16 47 29 17

81 Sawant Ankit Ajit 20 18 38 28 17 45 28 19 47 36 18 54 31 18 49 40 20

82 ! Shaikh Ayesha Farooqsaheb 34 26 60 28 25 53 33 26 59 45 26 71 29 25 54 35 26

83 ! Shikarkhane Manasi Jaydeep 37 27 64 39 27 66 47 27 74 49 27 76 33 26 59 43 26

84 ! Shindagikar Haripriya Bhalchandra 45 27 72 49 26 75 49 27 76 54 27 81 36 25 61 41 27

85 Shinde Aditya Sunil 30 23 53 46 24 70 39 23 62 49 24 73 31 24 55 38 25

86 Shinde Suyog Sanjaykumar 30 26 56 37 26 63 30 26 56 39 26 65 25 25 53 32 26

87 Suthar Sattaram Rameshkumar 46 27 73 41 26 67 43 27 70 47 27 74 30 26 56 45 26

88 Veer Nihal Vasant 45 17 62 46 18 64 41 21 62 42 19 61 29 19 48 41 21

89 Wadate Tejas Vinod 44 26 70 43 27 70 42 27 69 44 26 70 32 25 57 41 25

90 Waingade Dwarkesh Prakash 28 20 48 43 21 64 41 19 60 43 22 65 28 22 50 40 21

91 Wankar Sourabh Prashant 54 27 81 47 28 75 47 27 74 46 27 73 41 26 67 47 27

Percentage

Web Technology 83.33%

Data Structure 77.52%

Big Data Management 88.76%

Data Communication and Network 95.56%

SEPM 84.44%

Design Thinking and Innovation 97.78%

Lab BasedCC201 100%

Lab Based CC202 82.02%

100%87 87 - 4

89 89 - 2

89 73 16 2

No. of Stds Passed

2

Absent

1

2

2

1

1

No. of Stds Failed

16

21

10

4

76 14 1

89

90

90

75

69

79

86

88

90
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Appeared
90

89



TOT TW Pract Total

14 AB AB 15 Ab 15 AB Ab Ab Ab Ab

42 20 15 20 48 68 23 7 20 34 8 28

40 20 15 19 20 39 32 4 4 4

46 20 15 21 50 71 33 36 28

54 20 20 20 50 70 41 40 28

38 AB AB 15 Ab 15 36 19 Ab

51 22 20 20 45 65 40 28 13

57 22 20 20 Ab 20 36 32 34

52 28 20 23 54 77 28 16 28

54 25 17 24 47 71 34 15 29

48 28 17 20 28 48 Fail 28 6 28 28

58 28 20 21 45 66 Pass 45 28

51 31 20 22 28 50 Pass 36 31

44 28 32 15 20 35 Fail/ ATKT 31 Ab 25

49 29 32 21 40 61 Fail/ ATKT 28 20 35

52 28 16 23 48 71 Pass 36 42

55 32 16 20 50 70 Pass 28 29

52 29 15 22 49 71 Fail/ ATKT 36 21

54 30 14 21 44 65 Fail/ ATKT 21 28

54 35 16 20 45 65 Fail/ ATKT 31 22

63 40 15 20 45 65 Pass 28

48 31 14 17 28 45 Fail/ ATKT 32

56 41 14 22 54 76 Fail/ ATKT 33

52 31 20 22 51 73 Fail/ ATKT 28

58 36 20 20 28 48 Pass 46

52 38 28 21 55 76 Pass 35

46 28 20 19 56 75 Pass 32

52 39 20 19 40 59 Pass 37

48 29 20 18 56 74 Pass 32

61 27 20 23 51 74 Pass 33

58 32 23 20 55 75 Fail/ ATKT 28

57 25 22 20 51 71 Fail/ ATKT 30

53 28 22 23 32 55 Fail/ ATKT 22

50 35 24 21 55 76 Fail/ ATKT 5

55 35 21 21 55 76 Pass 28

52 40 21 22 45 67 Pass 36

46 35 21 20 50 70 Fail/ ATKT Ab

54 40 24 21 55 76 Fail/ ATKT 28

73 32 21 23 46 69 Pass 37

70 30 21 23 42 65 Fail/ ATKT 38

53 38 22 20 52 72 Fail/ ATKT 40

62 30 18 20 51 71 Fail/ ATKT 34

69 28 17 21 50 71 Pass 31

56 28 17 20 51 71 Pass 32

65 40 22 24 55 79 Pass 40

56 40 22 23 46 69 Fail/ ATKT

77 40 32 23 40 63 Pass

77 39 32 25 45 80 Pass

56 35 28 22 55 77 Pass

79 38 28 26 52 78 Pass

73 36 26 25 55 80 Pass

62 35 33 25 54 79 Pass

78 39 36 27 55 82 Pass

63 48 27 20 50 70 Pass

64 28 28 20 50 70 Pass

Lab 

CC201

Lab 

CC202

Mini ProjectDTI
KMIP CAOS RDBMS PMOB Stats



76 41 39 27 55 82 Pass

62 37 26 23 50 73 Fail/ ATKT

55 42 26 22 40 62 Pass

56 38 31 20 49 69 Pass

68 36 27 26 52 78 Pass

73 38 33 26 52 78 Pass

65 40 32 22 55 77 Pass

73 41 33 23 53 76 Pass

72 40 45 22 49 71 Pass

71 38 35 23 53 76 Pass

78 35 30 24 52 76 Pass

71 40 32 20 49 69 Pass

76 32 35 27 55 82 Pass

62 35 35 22 38 60 Pass

72 30 30 25 54 79 Fail/ ATKT

80 32 34 25 55 80 Pass

59 32 28 26 55 81 Pass

65 39 30 20 55 75 Pass

67 30 30 22 49 71 Pass

79 34 32 23 55 78 Pass

66 30 30 25 54 79 Pass

76 40 32 24 43 67 Pass

83 40 32 27 60 87 Pass

66 38 32 21 49 70 Pass

46 38 30 20 52 72 Fail/ ATKT

60 34 27 19 51 70 Fail/ ATKT

61 36 28 23 51 74 Pass

69 44 32 24 51 75 Pass

68 44 30 24 55 79 Pass

63 28 35 23 30 53 Pass

58 34 29 26 49 75 Pass

71 35 34 27 60 87 Pass

62 34 36 23 30 53 Pass

66 32 30 25 60 85 Pass

61 28 26 20 Ab 20 Fail/ ATKT

74 48 48 27 60 87 Pass
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1 Badgujar Hemant Vijay 31 19 50 48 21 69 45 21 66 38 21 59 35 20 55 65 15 80 40 40 34 34 527 66% Pass

2 Bhanage Siddharth Mahesh 30 24 54 38 26 64 30 25 55 32 25 57 32 25 57 62 17 79 44 43 38 36 527 66% Pass

3 Bhingardeve Abhijeet Lalaso 41 26 67 48 26 74 39 27 66 43 27 70 41 26 67 70 18 88 46 46 40 40 604 76% Pass

4 Bhise Swati Tatyaba 32 26 58 43 27 70 35 27 62 38 26 64 34 25 59 62 15 77 46 46 34 33 549 69% Pass

5 Bhongale Sanket Dattatraya 33 21 54 28 21 49 33 22 55 41 21 62 41 21 62 62 14 76 37 36 42 38 511 64% Pass

6 Bhosale Aishwarya Vikram 35 25 60 36 26 62 37 27 64 38 26 64 32 25 57 56 17 73 46 46 33 36 541 68% Pass

7 Bobade Nivedita Shitalkumar 32 24 56 34 26 60 29 27 56 40 24 64 36 25 61 58 16 74 45 45 36 34 531 66% Pass

8 Bodake Pranita Suresh 46 25 71 48 28 76 44 27 71 44 26 70 45 26 71 58 17 75 45 45 33 32 589 74% Pass

9 Bujawadekar Parth Pandurang 42 26 68 46 27 73 37 27 64 39 27 66 40 27 67 72 18 90 46 46 42 42 604 76% Pass

10 Chavan Kunal Sadashiv 29 19 48 45 20 65 40 20 60 42 20 62 40 20 60 48 15 63 37 38 30 30 493 62% Pass

11 Chavan Niranjan Maruti 34 26 60 41 27 68 35 27 62 36 27 63 37 26 63 62 17 79 43 43 36 34 551 69% Pass

12 Chavan Rutuja Arvind 28 17 45 34 23 57 33 22 55 28 20 48 39 22 61 58 14 72 36 34 30 30 468 59% Pass

13 Chavan Shivprasad Abaso 39 20 59 48 20 68 38 20 58 46 19 65 46 19 65 56 14 70 37 38 34 32 526 66% Pass

14 Deokar Ganesh Rajendra 38 20 58 36 20 56 35 20 55 42 19 61 38 19 57 57 14 71 38 36 33 32 497 62% Pass

15 Deshmukh Neha Santosh 46 27 73 47 28 75 41 28 69 45 28 73 43 27 70 60 17 77 46 46 41 39 609 76% Pass

16 Dhage Sayali Vijay 41 18 59 45 20 65 40 20 60 41 20 61 39 20 59 48 13 61 34 34 35 35 503 63% Pass

17 Dudhane Kalyani Bhalchandra 40 26 66 51 28 79 38 28 66 41 28 69 37 27 64 62 17 79 46 46 38 35 588 74% Pass

18 Gaikwad Pratiksha Dilip 34 23 57 37 27 64 28 26 54 31 27 58 32 26 58 50 16 66 44 44 35 32 512 64% Pass

19 Jadhav Aishwarya Sanjay 32 23 55 38 27 65 37 27 64 45 26 71 35 25 60 50 16 66 44 44 32 35 536 67% Pass

20 Jadhav Harshada Dadaso 35 24 59 39 26 65 37 27 64 48 27 75 33 25 58 50 16 66 44 44 32 30 537 67% Pass

21 Jadhav Nisha Uttam 29 17 46 32 20 52 29 20 49 36 19 55 35 19 54 56 14 70 37 37 38 34 472 59% Pass
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Yashoda Technical Campus 

Faculty of MCA 

MCA-II SEM-IV Result Analysis 

Summer Exam Held By Shivaji University Kolhapur(Even Semester)2023-2024
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22 Jadhav Shreya Bhalchandra 34 25 59 37 28 65 40 27 67 43 27 70 29 26 55 50 16 66 45 45 32 30 534 67% Pass

23 Jadhav Sourabh Madhukar 39 20 59 50 20 70 42 20 62 39 20 59 39 19 58 56 14 70 38 38 30 30 514 64% Pass

24 Kadam Aniket Suryakant 36 26 62 49 28 77 41 26 67 45 26 71 40 25 65 60 17 77 46 46 40 40 591 74% Pass

25 Kadam Omkar Prakash 20 24 44 28 26 54 13 25 38 36 25 61 23 24 47 56 17 73 45 45 38 34 479 60%

26 Kadam Priti Ashok 37 23 60 47 27 74 35 28 63 45 27 72 40 25 65 64 18 82 46 46 38 35 581 73% Pass

27 Kamble Pournima Nivas 32 23 55 42 26 68 28 26 54 35 24 59 35 25 60 68 16 84 44 44 38 34 540 68% Pass

28 Kothambire Shruti Sanjay 46 27 73 50 28 78 42 28 70 48 28 76 47 27 74 60 17 77 46 46 37 35 612 77% Pass

29 Kshirsagar Omkar Rajesh 28 20 48 33 22 55 33 22 55 39 22 61 32 21 53 62 16 78 37 36 32 30 485 61% Pass

30 Kulkarni Radha Ranjeet 37 19 73 48 20 68 39 20 59 48 20 68 37 19 56 68 17 85 38 38 41 38 564 71% Pass

31 Lahute Sakshi Vijay 44 26 56 52 28 80 44 28 72 49 28 77 48 28 76 68 18 86 46 46 44 40 623 78% Pass

32 Lawand Tanuja Vyankat 45 22 70 38 25 63 31 26 57 43 25 68 36 25 61 50 14 64 40 40 39 33 535 67% Pass

33 Mahadik Sumit Santosh 46 18 67 36 21 57 30 21 51 36 21 57 43 20 63 56 17 73 37 37 39 34 515 64% Pass

34 Mane Ganesh Vishvanath 38 26 64 38 27 65 28 27 55 39 26 65 32 25 57 54 17 71 45 45 38 41 546 68% Pass

35 Mane Pradnya Pradip 48 26 74 52 28 80 43 28 71 51 27 78 43 27 70 68 18 86 46 46 43 42 636 80% Pass

36 Mane Rajvardhini Raju 43 19 62 50 23 73 28 23 51 42 20 62 48 23 71 50 17 67 39 39 33 35 532 67% Pass

37 Mane Rohit Vilas 47 19 66 44 25 69 36 25 61 48 25 73 47 25 72 55 16 71 41 41 38 33 565 71% Pass

38 Mane Snehal Sanjay 43 23 66 49 28 77 35 28 63 48 28 76 42 27 69 50 17 67 45 45 36 35 579 72% Pass

39 More Namrata Arun 28 24 52 48 27 75 28 27 55 39 26 65 39 25 64 60 17 77 44 42 30 30 534 67% Pass

40 Nalawade Akshata Annaso 43 26 69 48 28 76 37 28 65 43 27 70 46 26 72 62 18 80 46 46 33 35 592 74% Pass

41 Nanaware Janhavi Prashant 32 25 57 43 26 69 28 26 54 33 26 59 36 25 61 60 17 77 42 42 30 30 521 65% Pass

42 Nevase Akash Dasharath 32 20 52 41 22 63 36 23 59 33 21 54 41 21 62 62 17 79 40 40 32 32 513 64% Pass

43 Nikam Sejal Vikas 34 22 56 43 23 66 39 22 61 42 22 64 43 22 65 62 16 78 39 39 30 40 538 67% Pass

44
Nikam Shubhankar 

Machchhindranath
45 19 64 38 20 58 33 20 53 48 20 68 48 19 67 68 16 84 39 39 42 42 556 70% Pass

45 Pal Sunita Shivshankar AB 15 ##### ab 15 ### ab 15 ### AB 15 15 AB 16 16 ab 0 #### 21 0 AB AB ### ####
Absen

t(Fail)

46 Pandit Abhishek Rajesh 47 24 71 48 27 75 32 26 58 43 26 69 38 25 63 68 17 85 41 41 42 41 586 73% Pass

47 Pardeshi Priyanka Gopal 40 25 65 48 27 75 43 27 70 46 26 72 47 25 72 62 17 79 45 45 36 40 599 75% Pass

48 Pawar Abhijeet Nanaso 28 18 46 40 19 59 29 19 48 32 18 50 34 19 53 50 13 63 36 35 30 30 450 56% Pass

49 Pawar Akshay Laxman 28 25 53 29 26 55 32 26 58 36 26 62 32 24 56 54 16 70 42 42 34 32 504 63% Pass

50 Pawar Pratiksha Anil 35 24 59 32 26 58 37 27 64 37 26 63 37 25 62 58 16 74 44 44 32 36 536 67% Pass

51 Pawar Rajeshwari Hanmant 35 24 59 44 27 71 30 27 57 42 26 68 39 25 64 50 15 65 45 45 30 34 538 67% Pass

52 Prajapati Dhiraj Arvind 35 25 60 33 27 60 34 27 61 40 26 66 39 25 64 54 15 69 43 43 35 34 535 67% Pass
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53 Sakunde Aarti Sanjay 48 26 74 45 27 72 40 28 68 48 27 75 48 26 74 58 18 76 45 45 38 35 602 75% Pass

54 Sakunde Sakshi Shivaji 35 27 62 39 27 66 40 28 68 48 27 75 44 25 69 58 18 76 44 44 35 34 573 72% Pass

55 Sapkal Rohan Trimbak 35 21 56 38 20 58 31 20 51 32 20 52 35 19 54 68 15 83 37 37 36 35 499 62% Pass

56 Shaikh Altamash Altaf 35 22 57 36 24 60 28 23 51 31 23 54 30 22 52 50 14 64 41 39 34 32 484 61% Pass

57 Shelar Rutuja Babaso 37 24 61 38 27 65 34 27 61 45 28 73 46 26 72 65 18 83 44 44 30 38 571 71% Pass

58 Shinde Prathmesh Kailas 42 20 62 45 21 66 42 21 63 47 22 69 43 21 64 57 14 71 38 38 33 42 546 68% Pass

59 Waidande Prafull Rajesh 31 19 50 36 20 56 33 22 55 33 20 53 38 21 59 65 14 79 38 32 32 38 492 62% Pass

Student Name % of 

result

Mane Pradnya Pradip 97%

Lahute Sakshi Vijay 98%

Kothambire Shruti Sanjay 97%

98%

97%

All Clear - 57 ###

Distinction:-08 98%

First Class:- 46 98%

Second Class:-03 98%

ATKT:-01 98%

58

58

Fail/Absen

t 

2

1

2

1

2

0

1

1

1

1

58

57

59

58

58

Lab based on CC402 

Mini Project 

Subject

Subject Result Analysis
Total 

Appeare

d 

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

57

Research Methodology

Block chain Technology

Personality Development

Seminar

Lab based on CC401 

Percentage

80%

78%

77%

Artificial Intelligence and Soft Computing

Internet of Things

Total Pass

58

57

Advance Java Programming

First 3 Ranks


